17. beogradski ultramaraton 2013.

17" Belgrade Ultramarathon 2013

REZULTATI / RESULTS

TRKA NA 24 SATA / 24 HOUR RACE

Overall M
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11

12 11
13 12
14 13
15

16 14
17 15

Z-W M50+ Z-W 50+ Name

1

2

3
1

4
2

Trajce Mihov

Jovica Spaji¢

Branislav Pavi¢

Miha Podgornik

Nikola Kujundzi¢
Nebojsa Stefanovi¢
Dusko Batini¢

Toni Perusic¢

Miroslav Pajié¢

Puruvaj Dragan Nikoli¢
Karolina Madaras-Puskas
Spenser Lane

Nenad Ivanovi¢
Lyubomir Kabadzhov
Angelina Andeli¢ Sumedha
Lukasz Czyzykowski
Dragoljub Dimitrijevi¢

Age
44
26
34
24
32
49
49
50
52
53
37
44
41
60
77
31
30

Country

MKD
SRB
BIH
SLO
SRB
SRB
SRB
SLO
SRB
SRB
SRB
GBR
MNE
BUL
SRB
POL
SRB

Km

220
218
212
210
188
180
176
172
164
158
154
126
120
110
92

86

86

TRKE SAMOPREVAZILAZENJA NA 6/12/24 SATA
SELF-TRANSCENDENCE 6/12/24 HOUR RACE

Club
Veles

AK Sloboda

GAK Leskovac

SCMT, Ninjutsu

SD Butoraj

AK Teleinformatik
SCMT

VG Paligo Palus
Dulwich Park Runners
AK Berane

SCMT

SCMT



17. beogradski ultramaraton 2013. TRKE SAMOPREVAZILAZENJA NA 6/12/24 SATA
17" Belgrade Ultramarathon 2013 SELF-TRANSCENDENCE 6/12/24 HOUR RACE

REZULTATI / RESULTS

TRKA NA 12 SATI /12 HOUR RACE

Overall M Z-W M50+ Z-W 50+ Name Age Country Km Club

1 1 David Pehnec 35 SLO 112 TF

2 2 Daniel Fazli¢ 25 SLO 100 Aikido Drustvo
3 3 Jovica Jovancev 29 MKD 98 Delta Skopje

4 1 Tanja Stojanovski 30 SRB 94 Delta Skopje

5 4 Mahodhara Novica Blagojevi¢ 36 SRB 78 SCMT

6 2 Dragana Tabakovi¢ 31 SRB 74 UK Paligo Palus
7 5 Vijayanta Viglov 35 BUL 66 SCMT

8 6 Nenad Grbanovi¢ 47 SRB 66

9 7 Dejan Danicic¢ 22 SRB 62

10 3 Branislava Trbulin 34 SRB 58 SCMT

11 4 Ekanansa Ana Stevanovié 38 SRB 50 SCMT

12 5 1 Mirjana Ristic¢ 59 SRB 50

13 6 Dragana Petrovi¢ 46 SRB 44 SCMT

14 8 Vukasin Nikoli¢ 27 SRB 42 SCMT

15 9 1 Boban Pantovié 54 SRB 24

16 10 2 Tyagavan Andrej Feinig 50 AUT 20 SCMT



17. beogradski ultramaraton 2013. TRKE SAMOPREVAZILAZENJA NA 6/12/24 SATA
17" Belgrade Ultramarathon 2013 SELF-TRANSCENDENCE 6/12/24 HOUR RACE

REZULTATI / RESULTS

TRKA NA 6 SATI/ 6 HOUR RACE

Overall M Z-W M 50+ Z-W 50+ Name Age Country Km Club

1 1 Dalibor Danici¢ 26 SRB 68 Ultra trkac Srbija
2 2 Nenad Kovac 45 SRB 66 Beograd

3 3 Miroslav Randelovi¢ 46 SRB 64

4 4 Viktor Galos 31 HUN 62

5 5 Miloje Jovanovi¢ 48 SRB 60 Zemun

6 6 Dejan Ubornji 44 SRB 60 Paligo Palus

7 7 Bojan Oljaca 18 SRB 58 Sloboda Novi Grad
8 8 1 Pragadatta Grgo Skenderovi¢ 52 SRB 58 SCMT

9 9 Prasannateyu Dejan Kakonji 45 SRB 58 SCMT

10 10 Sasa Gacik 42 SRB 56

11 11 Stefan Vojnovic 18 SRB 56 AK Sloboda

12 12 2 Perd Teleki 50 SRB 54 ARK Tron Pali¢
13 13 Pero Stevic 48 SRB 54 ARK Tron Pali¢
14 14 Dragan Krsmanovi¢ 39 SRB 54

15 1 Anet Nemet 20 SRB 54 Paligo Palus

16 15 3 Drago Knezevic¢ 65 SRB 52 100 Maratona
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w

Zeljko Graovac

Miras Krasni¢

Milos Vucic

Vera Velimirovi¢
Zdravka Knezevi¢
Mina Pajic¢

Kire Nauncevski

Sasa Veljovi¢
Aleksandar Milojkovié
Milan Jovanovié
Stevan Tutori¢

Srecko Micié¢

Gerhard Dahmen
Martina Tripkovic¢
Sebastian Ludaji¢
Prasatti Kakonji

Dejan Despotovi¢
Tatjana Popovic
Khadyam Velinka Buza
Vladimir Radinovié

48
57
24
48
54
21
51
46
33
18
35
55
60
35
43
44
37
48
69
80

SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
MKD
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
GER
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB

52
52
50
50
50
50
48
48
44
44
44
44
44
40
36
36
34
34
32
32

Maraton Mira
Turjak

AK Veteran
AK Veteran
AK Teleinformatik

ARK Tron Palic
AK Veteran

ARK Tron Pali¢
SCMT
SCMT
SCMT
SCMT
SCMT



